
 NORTH MARION MIDDLE SCHOOL: Girls Basketball 2023-24 
 Due to circumstances, games may be canceled or rescheduled at any point.  If that is the case, communica�on will 

 occur via Parent Square. 

 Date  Day  Opponent  Loca�on  Release 
 Time 

 Depart 
 Time 

 Es�mated 
 Return 
 Time 

 January 31  Wednesday  Duniway  McMinnville, OR 
 7th and 8th grade @ Duniway MS 

 2:45  7:00 

 February 1  Thursday  Pa�on 
 HOME 

 7th Grade A and B @ HS Gym 3 
 8th Grade A and B@ Middle School 

 February 5  Monday  Pa�on  McMinnville, OR 
 7th and 8th grade @ Pa�on MS 

 2:30  2:45  7:00 

 February 7  Wednesday  Lebanon  Lebanon, OR 
 7th and 8th grade @ Seven Oak MS 

 2:00  2:15  7:30 

 February 12  Monday  Stayton 
 HOME 

 7th Grade A and B @ HS Gym 3 
 8th Grade A and B@ Middle School 

 February 14  Wednesday  French Prairie  Woodburn, OR 
 7th and 8th grade @ French Prairie MS 

 3:15  6:30 

 February 21  Wednesday  Valor  Woodburn, OR 
 7th and 8th grade @ Valor MS 

 3:15  6:30 

 February 22  Thursday  Sweet Home 
 HOME 

 7th Grade A and B @ HS Gym 3 
 8th Grade A and B@ Middle School 

 February 26  Monday  Valor 
 HOME 

 7th Grade A and B @ HS Gym 3 
 8th Grade A and B@ Middle School 

 February 28  Wednesday  Duniway 
 HOME 

 7th Grade A and B @ HS Gym 3 
 8th Grade A and B@ Middle School 

 March 4  Monday  Talmadge 
 Independence, OR 

 7th Grade @ Ash Creek Elementary 
 8th grade @ Talmadge MS 

 2:00  2:15  7:30 

 March 6  Wednesday  Cascade 
 HOME 

 7th Grade A and B @ HS Gym 3 
 8th Grade A and B@ Middle School 

 January 29 - February 14: 7A and 8B play first at 4:00pm     February 21 - March 6: 8A and 7B play first at 4:00pm. 

 Picture Day:  Thursday February 1st, 2024 
 Coaches:  Sco� McGuyer, Ben Bonser, Rafael Pelaez, Nicole Cranny 

 Athle�c Director:  Lindsay Androy-Koberstein 
 Athle�c Secretary:  Yobana Or�z 

 Office #:  503-678-7118 

 Addresses for all game loca�ons are available on our website at: 
 h�ps://www.nmarion.k12.or.us/middle-school/page/direc�ons-games 

https://www.nmarion.k12.or.us/middle-school/page/directions-games

